AMD Cost-Optimized Portfolio
Product Selection Guide
2 |
[Public]
Device Name(1) ZU1CG/EG ZU2CG/EG ZU3CG/EG ZU3TCG/EG ZU4CG/EG ZU5CG/EG ZU6CG/EG ZU7CG/EG ZU9CG/EG
P
ro
c

11 |
[Public]
AMD Zynq  UltraScale+  MPSoC Ordering Information
E = Extended (Tj = 0°C to +100°C)
I = Industrial (Tj = –40°C to +100°C)
Note: -L2E (Tj = 0°C to +110°C). Refer to DS891, Zynq UltraScale+ MPSoC Overview for additional information.
Commercial
Grade
Zynq
UltraScale +
F: Lid
B: Lidless
Value
Index*
F: Flip-chip
w/ 1.0 mm Ball Pitch
S: Flip-chip
w/ 0.8 mm Ball Pitch
U: InFO
w/ 0.5 mm Ball Pitch
V: RoHS 6/6 Package
Designator
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-L1: Low Power
-2: Mid
-L2: Low Power
-3: Fastest
Temperature
Grade
(E, I)
Package
Pin Count
XC ZU # -1 F V A # E
Processor
System
Identifier
C: Dual APU
Dual RPU
E: Quad APU
    Dual RPU
    Single GPU
E
Engine Type
G: General Purpose
V: Video
G
FootprintDevice Name Device Attributes
*T in ZU3T value index denotes increase in resources and transceivers vs. ZU3.
Important: Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets.
F
XMP100 (v2.5)
12 |
[Public]
AMD UltraScale+  Device Ordering Information
Notes:
1. In the AU7P device, the FCVA289 package is a chipscale package with 0.5 mm ball pitch and molded lid.
2. For more details on 110°C operation, see the Ordering Information section in DS890, UltraScale Architecture and Product Overview
E = Extended (Tj = 0°C to +110°C(2))
I = Industrial (Tj = –40°C to +100°C)
F: Lid
L: Lid SSI
B: Lidless
S: Lidless Stiffener
H: Overhang SSI
I: Overhang Lidless Stiffener
M: Molded
G: RoHS 6/6 Package
Designator
Speed Grade
-1 = Slowest
-L1 = Low Power
-2 = Mid
-L2 = Low Power
-3 = Fastest
Footprint
Temperature
Grade
(C, E, I)
Package
Pin Count
-1 U B V A # E
Commercial
Grade
UltraScaleV: Virtex
K: Kintex
A: Artix
S: Spartan
Value
Index
XC A U
Denotes
UltraScale+
Device
P#
F: Flip-Chip
(1.0 mm)
S: Flip-Chip
(0.8 mm)
V: Flip-Chip
(0.92 mm)
U: InFO
(0.5 mm)
C: Chipscale
(0.5 mm)
Device Name Device Attributes(1)
Important: Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets. XMP100 (v2.5)
13 |
[Public]
Notes:
-L1 is the ordering code for the lower power, -1L speed grade.
-L2 is the ordering code for the lower power, -2L speed grade.
C = Commercial (Tj = 0°C to +85°C)     E = Extended (Tj = 0°C to +100°C)     I = Industrial (Tj = –40°C to +100°C)      Q = Expanded (Tj =  –40°C to +125°C)
Artix  7
Commercial
Grade
Generation
XC 7 A
Family
###
Logic Cells
In 1K units
-1
Speed Grade
-1 = Slowest